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  SEC/391/2022                                                                                                                                November 03, 2022  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders has reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. WILLIAMS DANIEL W19122 

132422 

61120 

61121 

61122 

94 

100 

100 

84 

37805950-37806043 

1719330-1719330 

4559246-4559345 

5310512-5310595 

2. GEETHA AJITH G21415 19576 100 4882250-4882349 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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