

SEC/391/2022 November 03, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders has reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	WILLIAMS DANIEL	W19122	132422	94	37805950-37806043
			61120	100	1719330-1719330
			61121	100	4559246-4559345
			61122	84	5310512-5310595
2.	GEETHA AJITH	G21415	19576	100	4882250-4882349

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO
VARGHE
Digitally signed by \$101 VARGHEE
Digitally signed by \$

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

Syo Varghese, Company Secretary, CSB Bank d to. Share Dept Thrismi

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

DD5335

-3 NOV 2022

COIMBATORE

Williams Daniel, Kannempnsha. Honse. Kast firt, Thussur-5

Sub: wisne of duplicat show Certification

Wo,

Kindly issue duplicat share certificate for

378

Boo shares folio No. W 19122 in the name of williams

Daniel. which I have been lost.

ph: 9447868011 william Daniel. Date: 21-10-2022

From,

Dr. Greetha Ajith Greethanjali, Thiruvampadi (PO) Kozhikode - 673603

To,

CSB Bank Limited,
Board and Shares Department,
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,
St. Mary's College Road,
Post Box No. 502,
Thrissur – 680020

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
ID5336
- 3 NOV 2022
COIMBATORE

Sub: Request to Issue duplicate Share Certificate (Folio No :.... Cn 21415...)

Sir,

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

- Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- · Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,